Specifications subject to change without notice.
Fig. 1 — Sizes 06K - 36K
NOTE: Read the entire instruction manual before starting the
installation.
Images are for illustration purposes only. Actual models
may differ slightly.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE

differ slightly.
The units listed in Table 3 are addressed in these installation instructions.
Table 3 — Indoor Units
1
2
3
5
6
7 8 9
10
4
HumidityBoost
DESCRIPTION BTUH V-PH-HZ ID MODEL NO.
HIGH WALL
HEAT PUMP
12 115-1-60 40MAHBQ12XA1
6
208/230-1-60
40MAHBQ06XA3
9 40MAHBQ09XA3
12 40MAHBQ12XA3
18 40MAHBQ18XA3
24 40MAHBQ24XA3
30 40MAHBQ30XA3
36 40MAHBQ36XA3
40MAHB: Installation Instructions
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
5
PARTS (CONT)